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October 2024 Membership Meeting Minutes
https://keywestwomansclub.org/wp-content/uploads/2024/10/KWWC-Membership-Meeting-Minutes-10-2-24.pdf
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    Mark Your Calendars  

Nov 6 Wednesday Membership Meeting
noon

 

Nov 7 Thursday
Poinciana Gardens Bingo & Ice Cream
Social

6:00 – 8:00pm

Nov 11 Monday Veterans Day Parade watch & Potluck 3:30 – 5:00pm

Nov 19 Tuesday Holiday House Decorating 10:00 – 2pm

Nov 19 Tuesday
Book Club – The Woman’s Hour by: Elaine
Weiss

4:00 – 5:00pm

Nov 20 Wednesday Women & Wine 4:30 – 6:00pm

Nov 21 Thursday BOD 3:30 – 5:00pm

Nov 21 Thursday Museum/Docent Celebration 5:30pm – 7:30pm

Nov 30 Saturday Wreath decorating 1:00 – 4:00pm

Dec 4 Wednesday Membership Meeting noon

Dec 8 Sunday Holiday Open House 3:30 – 6:30pm

Dec 12 Thursday
Poinciana Gardens Bingo & Ice Cream
Social

6:00 – 8:00pm

Dec 18 Wednesday Women & Wine 4:30 – 6:00pm

Dec 17 Tuesday Book Club - In Five Years by: Rebecca Serle 4:00 – 5:00pm

Dec 19 Thursday BOD 3:30 – 5:00pm

Jan 8 Wednesday Membership Meeting
noon

 

Jan 10 Thursday
Poinciana Gardens Bingo & Ice Cream
Social

6:00 – 8:00pm

Jan 18 Saturday Bougie High Tea 4:00 – 7:00pm

Jan 21 Tuesday
Book Club - - How to Age Disgracefully by:
Clare Pooley

4:00 – 5:00pm

Jan 23 Thursday Silver & Gold Celebration of Friendship TBA

Feb 5 Wednesday Membership Meeting noon

Feb 13 Thursday
Poinciana Gardens Bingo & Ice Cream
Social

6:00 - 8:00pm

Feb 15 Saturday Wearable Art Fashion Show 2:00 – 5:00pm

Feb 18 Tuesday
Book Club - The Plot by: Jean Hanff Korelitz
 

4:00 – 5:00pm
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Mar 1 Saturday Denim to Diamonds TBA

Mar 5 Wednesday Membership Meeting noon

Mar 13 Thursday
Poinciana Gardens Bingo & Ice Cream
Social

6:00 – 8:00pm

Mar 18 Tuesday Book Club 4:00 – 5:00pm

Apr 2 Wednesday Awards/Membership Meeting noon

Apr 3-6   Historical Days Event  

Apr 10 Thursday
Poinciana Gardens Bingo & Ice Cream
Social

6:00 – 8:00pm

BOD =
Board of
Directors
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